PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks
Sex Offenses, Felonies
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property

Federal Offenses without Money

Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

33
111
283
877

2,382
629
69

4,392

290
620
90
84
903
95
68
579
24
95
433

268
723
1,091
16

11
13
44
220
185

5,852

429
489

5,095
91

88
1,704
30

80
8,006
18,250

17,997

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

ADULTS
ARRESTED

"
9
31
210
125
176
46
1

609

53
22
28
14
201
43

385
13
88
20

275
105
25
489
36
12

105
143

2,065
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SANTA CLARITA
VALLEY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

7 18

0 9
11 42
86 296
72 197
111 287
20 66
8 9
315 924
8 61

3 25

5 33

2 16
10 211
32 75
0 8
81 466
21 34
7 95
47 67
1 1

0 0

4 279
17 122
51 76
0 489
14 50
0 12

0 0
18 123
180 323
501 2,566
0 0
27 27
0 0

3 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
30 32
846 3,522
811 3,721
4 -5

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION




